

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR-CUM-PRINCIPAL GOVT PHARMACY COLLEGE KANGRA AT NAGROTA BAGWAN, KANGRA (H.P) 176047 A1 NAGKOTA BAG Ph.01892-251251, Fax-01892-251251 C-mail : gcpkangra@gmail.com

	Carl and an		-mail: gcpkangra(wg	Dated : 16 08	2022.
No): GPCK/1	Frg/Fee structure/2	NOTICE It is for the	3. general information of all stuc structure for 1 st , 3 rd , 5 th & 7 th seme E Remark	lents of Govt. ester.
DI	Call	oge Kangra, Nagrot	a Bagwan that the fee	structure for t b , c	
Pha	armacy Con	ege Rangin, e	FEE STRUCTUR	Remark	is as
S.	Semest	Gender		Remark Detailed Breakdown of the fee structure is as	
N	er	Boy's	Girl's Rs. 16120/-	under.	
1	lst	Rs. 31120/-	Rs. 10120/-		
2	3 rd , 5 th , 7 th	Rs. 27920/-			
		1	BREAK DOWN FO	R THE FEE	Amount (Rs.)
A) Semester Dues					15000.00
		Semester Du	Selfiester Ducs		
		Tuition Fee (for	Tuition Fee (for male student only)		
			Library fee Medical fee Campus development fund		
		Campus develo			
			Internet fee/Computer fee Student Amalgamated fund(SWF), Festival, Cultural, Magazine fee, Study Tour, and industrial training, Internal exam fee and student		
		benevolent fund	benevolent fund)		
otal	Α	1. S. S. S.			
		Annual Dues			
		Annual Insuran	Annual Insurance fee (Once in year)		
		Corpus fund (C	Corpus fund (Once in year)		
otal	B		а. А.		170.00
		Fee to be cha	Fee to be charge at the of Admission		
		Admission Fee	Admission Fee		
		Institution Secu	Institution Security Library Security Identity Card fee Registration Fee		
tal C		Registration re			
and	Tota	1	le personale de la companya de la co	wa confirme p	31120.00
·B)				to be the	

Note:- 1.Rs. 3000/- university fee for 3rd, 5th, & 7th semester students. 2. Students after transferring fees shall deposit copy of Challan/ship in office & coll receipt from cashier.

Director/Principal

Govt. Pharmacy College, Kan At Nagrota Bagwan (HP)-176